
Round M  Race 1 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 19/6:10.477 18.744 19.632 19.156 19.303 19.473

2 Jeff Parkes 2 17/6:00.160 19.926 21.211 20.247 20.467 20.711

3 Andy Wallace 3 15/6:14.676 21.833 24.942 21.967 22.396

4 Kevin Harvey 4 3/1:21.950 21.496 27.852

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 19 6:10.477 1 1 [1] 19/6:10.477

2 Jeff Parkes 2 17 6:00.160 2 2 [2] 17/6:00.160

3 Andy Wallace 3 15 6:14.676 3 3 [3] 15/6:14.676

4 Kevin Harvey 4 3 1:21.950 4 4 [4] 3/1:21.950

Round M  Race 2 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill 2 21/6:11.254 17.061 17.704 17.189 17.339 17.449

2 David Dalton 1 20/6:00.975 17.188 18.096 17.487 17.689 17.817

3 Toby Fleming [TQ] 3 20/6:07.070 17.277 18.430 17.462 17.630 17.935

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill 1 21 6:11.254 1 1 [1] 21/6:11.254

2 David Dalton 2 20 6:00.975 2 2 [2] 20/6:00.975

3 Toby Fleming [TQ] 3 20 6:07.070 3 3 [3] 20/6:07.070

Round M  Race 3 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 19/6:13.087 18.816 19.747 19.158 19.361 19.535

2 Jeff Parkes 2 18/6:16.160 19.959 20.884 20.186 20.362 20.531

3 Kevin Harvey 4 16/6:11.155 20.351 23.403 20.536 20.976 23.403

4 Andy Wallace 3 14/6:15.710 21.454 27.082 21.932 23.979

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 19 6:10.477 1 19 6:13.087 1 1 1 [1] 19/6:10.477

2 Jeff Parkes 2 17 6:00.160 2 18 6:16.160 2 2 2 [2] 17/6:00.160

3 Andy Wallace 3 15 6:14.676 4 14 6:15.710 3 4 3 [3] 15/6:14.676

4 Kevin Harvey 4 3 1:21.950 3 16 6:11.155 4 3 3 [3] 3/1:21.950

Round M  Race 4 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill 2 21/6:08.734 17.187 17.556 17.255 17.345 17.423

2 Toby Fleming [TQ] 3 20/6:09.971 17.190 18.633 17.337 17.572 17.853

3 David Dalton 1 19/6:03.612 17.181 19.278 17.367 17.471 17.611
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill 1 21 6:11.254 1 21 6:08.734 1 1 1 [1] 21/6:11.254

2 David Dalton 2 20 6:00.975 3 19 6:03.612 2 3 2 [2] 20/6:00.975

3 Toby Fleming [TQ] 3 20 6:07.070 2 20 6:09.971 3 2 2 [2] 20/6:07.070

Round M  Race 5 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 19/6:02.604 18.705 19.157 18.843 18.952 19.067

2 Jeff Parkes 2 17/6:33.369 20.647 23.323 20.807 21.030 22.452

3 Kevin Harvey 4 16/6:20.141 20.819 24.042 21.340 21.820 24.042

4 Andy Wallace 3 14/6:15.514 22.099 27.050 22.411 23.707

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 19 6:10.477 1 19 6:13.087 1 19 6:02.604 1 1 1 2 [1] 19/6:02.604

2 Jeff Parkes 2 17 6:00.160 2 18 6:16.160 2 17 6:33.369 2 2 2 4 [2] 18/6:16.160

3 Kevin Harvey 4 3 1:21.950 3 16 6:11.155 3 16 6:20.141 4 3 3 6 [3] 16/6:11.155

4 Andy Wallace 3 15 6:14.676 4 14 6:15.710 4 14 6:15.514 3 4 4 7 [3] 15/6:14.676

Round M  Race 6 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 David Dalton 1 21/6:13.856 17.287 17.768 17.481 17.570 17.662

2 Toby Fleming [TQ] 3 20/6:01.787 17.208 18.145 17.503 17.699 17.885

3 Max Hill 2 14/6:06.385 16.977 18.135 17.121 17.313

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill 1 21 6:11.254 1 21 6:08.734 3 14 6:06.385 1 1 3 2 [1] 21/6:08.734

2 David Dalton 2 20 6:00.975 3 19 6:03.612 1 21 6:13.856 2 3 1 3 [1] 21/6:13.856

3 Toby Fleming [TQ] 3 20 6:07.070 2 20 6:09.971 2 20 6:01.787 3 2 2 4 [2] 20/6:01.787
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